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
month basis. It is 1337 square feet.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: SR21226216 1:02:39 PM
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X LIST/CLOSE:
23411 CATSKILL Ave, Carson 90745 STATUS: Closed $799,000/$800,000 +
Dolores & Sepulveda Bivd

SQFT: 1,568 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $510.20
LOT(src): 0.1422/6,195 (A) ML#: SB21195846 ORIGINAL $: $799,000

PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1947 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $41,820

DOM/CDOM: 31/31 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $3,300

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 139 - South Carson NET INCOME: $30,520

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 09/13/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $10,000
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/14/21 CLOSE PRICE: $800,000 LE&MLS(;MWM Exchange, Cash to

Immaculate Duplex located in South Carson directly across from the James Foisia Park. First Unit has 2 Bedroom 2 Baths and Second

Unit has 2 Bedrooms 2 Bath+ Den each totaling 784 square feet each totaling 1,568 sq ft. All One Level Units. Both Kitchens, Bathrooms

have been remodeled. Vinyl Flooring in Living Room, Hallways and Bedrooms. Tile Flooring in Both Bathrooms. Laundry Hookups in each

Unlt Both have a detached 2-Car Garage with Alley Access. Directly across from the park. The park has a Recreation Room, Baseball,
ball Courts, Boxing, Tennis Courts and Swimming Pool. Convenient Bus Stop. Close to Schools, Shopping, Dining.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: SB21195846 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
X LIST/CLOSE:

3923 Bluff Pl, San Pedro 90731 STATUS: Closed $1,995,000/$2,000,000 +
South on Pacific Ave left on 40th st., left on Bluff Place, homes located on left.

SQFT: 5,377 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $371.95

LOT(src): 0.0964/4,201 (A)  ML#: PW21140499 ORIGINAL $: $1,995,000

PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1931 (ASR) VIEW: Yes GSI: $84,816

DOM / CDOM: 82/82 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $31,546

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 181 - Point Fermin NET INCOME: $50,726

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 06/24/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 09/20/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,000,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Cash to New Loan, Submit

Steps from the sand and breathtaking views, this charming Spanish Revival duplex in Point Fermin has it all. These two units sit back to
back, with one fronting Bluff and the other 39th street. Each unit features amazing ocean, harbor and beach views, 3 bedrooms, 3
bathrooms, 2 car garages, new windows, good sized kitchens and formal dining areas. The bathrooms each offer their own unique Art
Deco charm. Both units have their own recently redone rooftop decks that are perfect for barbecuing on a summer day or taking in one
of Southern California’s amazing sunsets. The units also have their own laundry/beach room on the ground floor separate from the
garages featuring a shower, toilet, independent water heaters/furnaces, washer/dryer hook ups and room to store bikes, surfboards
and any beach equipment. With a quick walk to Cabrillo Beach or Point Fermin Park and views you can’t beat, you don’t want to miss
the opportunity to own this phenomenal property.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: PW21140499 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
. R LIST/CLOSE:
1168 Lagoon Ave, Wilmington 90744 STATUS: Closed $650’°0°/$6/50,000
L Street and Lagoon
3 : PR SQFT: 2,528 SALE TYPE: Standard, Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $257.12
LOT(src): 0.1641/7,149 (A)  ML#: DW21234029 ORIGINAL $: $650,000
PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1922 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $0
DOM / CDOM: 0/0 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 195 - West Wilmington NET INCOME: s$0
BLDG TOTAL: 2
LIST DATE: 10/17/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/22/21 CLOSE PRICE: $650,000 TERMS: Conventional

Duplex with an additional unit not permitted. 3 Units in total, 2 separated buildings on one lot.
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

SQFT: 1,384 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $440.75

LOT(src): 0.1531/6,671 (A)  ML#: DW21083273 ORIGINAL $: $650,000

PARKING SPACES: 1 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1940 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM: 37/37 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 621 - El Sereno NET INCOME: s$o0

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 04/16/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 08/17/21 CLOSE PRICE: $610,000 TERMS: Cash, Cash to New Loan,

Conventional

FIXER UPPER!!! Location, Location, Location. 2 units in El Sereno by Cal State L.A. in University Hills. Front unit is a 2 bedroom, 1
bathroom with unobstructed views from both bedrooms, laundry room, dining room and a 1 car attached garage. Back/bottom unit is a
1 bedroom 1 bath. Property has a nice usable deck at the bottom part of the property, perfect for barbecuing. Property has parking for
4-5 cars at the back bottom side of the property which is accessible from Eastern Ave. Walking distance to Cal Sate L.A. A MUST SEE

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021
1:02:39 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$1,170,000/$1,035,000 §

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ML#: DW21083273

3154 Verdugo PI, Los Angeles 90065 STATUS: Closed
East of the 5 FWY

SQFT: 2,128 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $486.37

LOT(src): 0.1744/7,598 (A) ML#: MB21097978 ORIGINAL $: $1,331,000

PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Multi/Split

YEAR BLT(src): 2007 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $5,090

DOM /CDOM: 151/151 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $1,771

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 623 - Glassel Park NET INCOME: $4,765

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 05/07/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $7,500
TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/05/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,035,000 Cash to New Loan, Conventional,
FHA

Two spacious homes on a lot with spectacular unobstructed views of the Downtown Skyline. Each house has an accommodating floor
plan with 3 spacious bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. Attached 4 car garage for a stress free parking. Minutes from Downtown LA, Dodger
Stadium, Staple Center, Convention Center, Coliseum, Rose Parade, Elysian Heights, Burbank Studios, Hollywood, Atwater Village,
Glendale, Echo Park, Silverlake, Rose Bowl and Pasadena.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ML#: MB21097978 1:02:39 PM
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LIST/CLOSE:
$995,000/$1,252,000 4

4835 Monte Vista St, Los Angeles 90042 STATUS: Closed
Cross Street: Ave. 50

SQFT: 1,581 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $791.90
LOT(src): 0.12/5,317 ML#: 21100087 ORIGINAL $: $995,000
PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1924 VIEW: Yes GSI:

DOM/CDOM: 11/11 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $1,565
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 632 - Highland Park NET INCOME: $70,435
BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 10/29/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11709721 CLOSE PRICE: $1,252,000 TERMS:

Artist-owned duplex featuring two VACANT bungalows on a lot in the heart of Highland Park. Full of great design and original character,
these detached homes are both move-in ready with recent updates throughout making this a perfect opportunity to live in one unit
while renting out the other. The front 2BR/1BA features gorgeous new kitchen and bath and great light in every room. The back 1BR +
Office has a stunning main living space with a pitched beamed ceiling. Fresh and mature landscaping around the property provides a
variety of private and tranquil outdoor spaces for each unit, and each comes with a bonus creative space perfect for working from home
or using as an artist studio. Located at the base of Mount Washington and just moments from Figueroa Street with many of the
neighborhood's best shops and restaurants close by. Hiking trails, easy access to the 110 freeway and York Blvd are nearby as well
making this amazing location one of the most desirable on the east side.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 21100087 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021
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
style homes each with with their own yard. Each home is 2 bedrooms and one bath all located on one large 8,000 sq foot lot per
assessor records. Large garage for storage. One unit is vacant. Great opportunity to live in one and rent the other, rent both homes or
buyer to investigate development.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: 21786020 1:02:39 PM
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LIST/CLOSE:

120 N Berendo St, Los Angeles 90004 STATUS: Closed $1,099,000/$1,165,000 +

South of Beverly, North of 1st, West of Vermont.

SQFT: 2,964 SALE TYPE: Real Estate Owned PRICE PER SQFT: $393.05
LOT(src): 0.17/7,500 ML#: 21773204 ORIGINAL $: $1,249,000
PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1922 VIEW: GSI:

DOM / CDOM: 65/65 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $22,438
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: C17 - Mid-Wilshire NET INCOME:  $29,402
BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 08/18/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/29/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/22/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,165,000 TERMS:

Duplex located in convenient and central Koreatown. Building is 2,964 sf & Lot is 7,500 sf Zoned LAR3. Each unit is 3BD+2BA plus
Den/Office and is approximately 1,482 sf. There are three enclosed garages with two additional surface area parking. Fully tenant
occupied and subject to interior inspection. Tenants are long term and good standing. Profile shows 2BD+1BA each unit, buyer to

perform due diligence. Property is in need of TLC. Property will be delivered with tenants in place.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 21773204 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM

1257 S Orange Grove Ave, Los Angeles . LIST/CLOSE:
90019 STATUS:  Closed $1,950,000/$1,760,000 4
SOUTH OF SAN VICENTE, EAST OF FAIRFAX

SQFT: 3,868 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $455.02

LOT(src): 0.16/7,225 ML#: 21737736 ORIGINAL $: $1,999,000

PARKING SPACES: 3 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1929 VIEW: GSI:

DOM / CDOM: 133/133 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $19,153

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: C19 - Beverly Center- NET INCOME: 88,847

BLDG TOTAL: 1 Miracle Mile

LIST DATE: 05/28/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/27/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,760,000 TERMS:

Spanish Old World Hollywood Duplex. Perfectly set on a tree-shaded corner lot. Front gated garden entrance. First-floor unit 3 bed, 2
baths with Laundry hookups inside. The kitchen is updated with a breakfast nook and Hardwood Floors throughout the unit. Second-
floor unit 3 bed, 2 baths with Laundry hookups inside. The kitchen was updated with a breakfast nook and Spanish Tile throughout the
unit. Fully Fenced Backyard with mature fruit trees. Three Car Garage. Side yard allows room for Extra Storage.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021
1:02:39 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$1,749,000/$1,800,000 4+

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ ML#: 21737736

1366 S ORANGE Dr, Los Angeles 90019 STATUS: Closed
South of San Vicente Blvd, West of La Brea

SQFT: 2,852 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $631.14
LOT(src): 0.15/6,906 ML#: 21791648 ORIGINAL $: $1,749,000
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1930 VIEW: GSI:
DOM / CDOM: 23/23 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $22,200
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: C19 - Beverly Center- NET INCOME: $65,171
BLDG TOTAL: 1 Miracle Mile
LIST DATE: 10/08/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/31/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,800,000 TERMS:

A stunning S ish-style duplex in the heart of one of LA's most flourishing and burgeoning neighborhoods. This is an impressive,

generously sized, and immaculately maintained 1930's home. Sunlight pours through the large picture windows in both units, each
spanning more than 1,400 of. Perfect as an income property or as a place to call home on a charming and quiet block! Both units have
been updated with new central HVAC, new window, copper plumbing, whilst still maintaining the original charm of the building. Open
and flooded with light, enjoy gatherings in the generously sized living area graced by a fireplace and attached balcony (top unit) and
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
405 freeway in the City of Torrance. Excellent Torrance award winning schools, great shopping and dining options, and top notch
hospitals. Next to Carr Elementary school! This investment offers an owner-occupied or investor a chance to acquire a solid rental
property in an established rental market. The property is compromised of 2,000 sqft with a rear 2/1 unit and two 1/1 units all fully
remodeled and in great condition. All units have a great layout, privacy and lots of storage space. Additionally washer & Dryer hook up
in each unit and each unit has their own backyard. The property comes with 3 car garage with a great ADU potential and three-car
space in the driveway. All of the tenants are very easy to manage and always pay on time and there is opportunity for a new investor to
achieve higher market rents. Clean with well maintenance of lawn and landscaping. It's prime Torrance! Near by the Alondra Park &
Golf Course, El Camino College, South Bay Galleria, Hawthorne, Lawndale, Inglewood, Space-X, Restaurants, Shops, easy to access
405,110 freeway, LAX air port and beaches.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ML#: PW21220860 1:02:39 PM
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232 Avenue C, Redondo Beach 90277  STATUS: Closed $2,195’000/$'51’§T2/0C"6%%E'*
Pacific Coast Hwy. - west on Avenue C - two blocks to the beach
SQFT: 2,789 SALE TYPE: Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $795.98
LOT(src): 0.1379/6,005 (A)  ML#: SB21185523 ORIGINAL $: $2,195,000
PARKING SPACES: 7 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 1927 (PUB) VIEW: No GSI: $62,400
DOM / CDOM: 10710 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $12,480
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: 157 - S Redondo Bch W NET INCOME: $49,920
BLDG TOTAL: 2 of PCH
LIST DATE: 08/19/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 09/03/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,220,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Cash to New Loan

This Beach side triplex with historic character and charm has been held and maintained by the same family that added the two units in
1957, retaining the original wood floors, arched ceilings, hall-door ways and windows. The tiled front fagade tops off the beauty of this
Southern California Beach 3 bedroom Bungalow with two 1 bedroom rentals over an oversized Garage (a double and a single plus a
bonus storage work area). A fantastic location, that is within blocks to the beach, boutique stores, restaurants, bars, supporting local
professional businesses and the famous Riviera Village thriving commercial hub. This property is ideal for an investor or an owner user
subject to existing leases (3bdrm - m/m - 1bdrm - 1 yr lease - 1bdrm). Property is being prepared for sale and will be active with a
market brochure by 8/30. all offers to be made subject to inspection. Garage has been occupied by the current owner and will be
cleared and vacant at the close of escrow. Seller will start responding to offers on September 1 or after once received.

CUSTOMER SHORT: Residential Income  ML#: SB21185523 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
2129 Orange Grove Ave, Alhambra . LIST/CLOSE:
91803 STATUS:  Closed $1,378,000/$1,378,000
S/Hellman
E— SQFT: 3,144 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $438.30
LOT(src): 0.1764/7,683 (A) ML#: AR21231498 ORIGINAL $: $1,378,000
PARKING SPACES: 3 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One
YEAR BLT(src): 1982 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $65,784
DOM/CDOM: 13/13 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $3,197
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: 601 - Alhambra NET INCOME: $62,587
BLDG TOTAL: 1
LIST DATE: 10/12/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11/01/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,378,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Cash to New Loan, Conventional

First time on the market ever. Classic bread and butter triplex located in one of Alhambra’s Highly Desirable Neighborhoods. Perfect for
owner user or investor. Huge down stairs unit is perfect for an owner user, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, inside laundry, approx 1244 sq.ft. Both
upstairs units are 2 bedroom 1 bath, approx. 950 sq.ft. each. 3 single car garages, plus extra parking for 4 more vehicles. Separate
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
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/21/21 CLOSE PRICE: $963,000 TERMS: * 1031 Exchange, Cash To

Existing Loan, Conventional

Located in the heart of Silverlake! This is a great investment opportunity in a highly desired trendy community of Silverlake.
Conveniently located close to shops, entertainment and freeways. This is a 3 unit building with 3 parking spaces and is well under
market!!

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: DW21169474 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
. . LIST/CLOSE:
4108 E McMillan St., Compton 90221 STATUS: Closed $749,800/$695,000 3
North of Rosecrans East of Atlantic Ave
i, 2 P SQFT: 2,450 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $283.67
LOT(src): 0.1325/5,772 (P)  ML#: RS21017734 ORIGINAL $: $718,800
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1942 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $4,120
DOM / CDOM: 282/282 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: 699 - Not Defined NET INCOME: $0
BLDG TOTAL: 2
LIST DATE: 01/27/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11/05/21 CLOSE PRICE: $695,000 TERMS: _Cash, Cash to New Loan,

Conventional, FHA, FHA 203(b)

ABSOLUTELY PERFECT FOR THE LARGE FAMILY AND OR EXTENDED FAMILY. MAKE AND OFFER. LIVE IN ONE AND RENT THE OTHERS TO
HELP PAY YOUR MONTHLY MORTGAGE PAYMENTS. DO THE NUMBERS AND SEE THE BENEFITS OF BUYING THIS LOVELY PROPERTY. ALL
SCHOOLS NEARBY AND THE 105 AND 710 FWYS NEARBY. House consists of ::::: 5 bedrooms 2 baths plus a DUPLEX in the rear
consisting of 1 BEDROOM 1BA. and a STUDIO unit. : Three units total. You can also live in one and rent the others to help with
payments. Excellent opportunity. AS PER SELLERS INSTRUCTIONS, OFFERS SUBJECT TO INTERIOR INSPECTION. DO NOT DISTURB
TENANTS, TENANTS HAVE BEEN NOTIFIED THAT PROPERTY IS FOR SALE. PLEASE ADHERE TO SELLERS REQUEST. THANK YOU. ANY
INQUIRIES TO LISTING AGENT. HOUSE HAS 5 BEDROOMS 2 BATHS

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ML#: RS21017734 1:02:39 PM
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LIST/CLOSE:
$1,100,000/$1,050,000 3

1615 2nd Ave, Los Angeles 90019 STATUS: Closed
Venice Blvd & 2nd Ave

SQFT: 3,200 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $328.12
LOT(src): 0.1722/7,500 (A) ML# RS21063938 ORIGINAL $: $1,100,000
PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1959 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM: 146/146 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: C16 - Mid Los Angeles  NET INCOME: $0

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 03/26/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 09/06/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,050,000 TERMS: Submit

Three units located in the heart of Arlington Heights! The front building consists of two units. One unit is a 2 bed 1 bath and the other is
a 2 bed 2 bath unit. The back unit is a stand-alone building that also features 2 bedrooms and 1 bath and an attached 2 car garage.
These units feature dual pane windows, new copper plumbing throughout, newer sewer lines, 15+ year roof and block wall on both
sides. Lot is zoned R1.5 perfect for a developer. This Mid City/Arlington Heights property is also conveniently located near Koreatown
and Central LA which features lots of trendy eatery, shopping centers, and is a short drive away from LACMA and The Grove. Only blocks
away from Pio Pico Middle School, Arlington Heights Elementary and freeway access. Come take a look today!!!

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: RS21063938 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM

231 N Catalina St, Los Angeles 90004 STATUS: Closed $995,oo|61/iT9/g;(,)(foE(')
South of Beverly Blvd, between Normandie Ave and Vermont Ave

SQFT: 2,645 SALE TYPE: Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $376.18

LOT(src): 0,1702/7,412 (A)  ML#: PW20261070 ORIGINAL $: $1,150,000

PARKING SPACES: 3 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1951 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM: 326/326 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: C17 - Mid-Wilshire NET INCOME: $0
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

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 21102541 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:
314 W 68th St, Los Angeles 90003 STATUS: Closed $690,000/$700,000 +
SQFT: 2,020 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $346.53
LOT(src): 0.1178/5,130 (A) ML#: DW21107402 ORIGINAL $: $690,000
PARKING SPACES: 3 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 1921 (ASR) VIEW: No GSI: $41,304
DOM / CDOM: 91/91 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $8,456
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: C34 - Los Angeles NET INCOME: $32,848
BLDG TOTAL: 1 Southwest
LIST DATE: 05/19/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $5,500
TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 08/30/21 CLOSE PRICE: $700,000 Cash To Existing Loan,

Conventional, Fannie Mae, FHA,
FHA 203(k), Freddie Mac, VA Loan

Welcome to 314 W 68th St, located in the GREAT City of Los Angeles, Ca. Featuring 3 beautifully well designed units, each consisting of
2 bedrooms 1 bathroom each. As you walk inside the property, you'll immediately notice and be drawn to the superb craftsmanship.
With two units side by side, and 1 unit located above, this triplex is boasting with privacy and comfortable living. Each unit contains a
generous sized kitchen, dining, and living area, along with 2 generous sized bedrooms containing sliding closets, and 1 full restroom,
with additional hallway storage. The front bottom units each have their own covered porch, along with independent entrances /
walkways from the sidewalk. The top unit has its own private staircase entrance from the rear, along with a covered storage room prior
to entry the actual unit. The backyard contains a driveway that is accessed through the alley, suffice for 2-3 cars. The backyard also
contains a detached storage building. 314 W 68th St is located just minutes from Downtown Los Angeles, Hollywood, Inglewood, and
LAX, between the 110, 105, 10 FHYs. 314 W 68th St is perfect for a first time buyer looking to begin their homeownership, or a

d investor looking to grow their Real Estate portfolio!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021
1:02:39 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$799,900/$815,000 4+

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: DW21107402

5016 S Harvard Blvd, Los Angeles 90062 STATUS: Closed
Western ave, East on 50th St. South on Harvard Blvd.

SQFT: 1,976 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $412.45
LOT(src): 0.1194/5,201 (A) ML#: DW21098142 ORIGINAL $: $799,900
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1938 (PUB) VIEW: GSI: $3,800
DOM /CDOM: 118/118 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $200
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: C34 - Los Angeles NET INCOME: $3,600
BLDG TOTAL: 2 Southwest
LIST DATE: 05/05/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
TERMS: cal Vet Loan, Cash,
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 09/27/21 CLOSE PRICE: $815,000 Conventional, FHA, Submit, VA
Loan

Live in one, rent the others! The large front house features 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms with an open layout and opportunity to use the
spacious attic for additional space. The front home has its private front yard. The separate back building features a 4 gar garage on the
lower level. Each garage space is separated. The top level has a 2 bed, 1 bath unit, and a 1 bed, 1 bath unit. Fantastic location. Minutes
from USC and Downtown LA many shops, entertainment, and eateries.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: DW21098142 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:

1653 W 37Th St, Los Angeles 90018 STATUS: Closed $1,050,000/$1,000,000 3
Three blocks east of Western Ave

SQFT: 2,560 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $390.62

LOT(src): 0.15/6,806 (A) ML#: 21795980 ORIGINAL $: $1,050,000

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1913 VIEW: No GSI:

DOM/CDOM: 10/10 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: C34 - Los Angeles NET INCOME: so0

BLDG TOTAL: 2 Southwest

LIST DATE: 10/16/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/26/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,000,000 TERMS:

3 units apartment with classic Spanish Charm. there are two building on the lot. The back unit is 4 bed 2 bath and other 2 units are each
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
T ey~ SQFT: 2,224 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $388.94
1 ' LOT(src): 0.147/6,405 (A) ML#: DW21167246 ORIGINAL $: $849,900
PARKING SPACES: 8 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1920 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $65,400
DOM / CDOM: 25/25 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $17,931
UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: 699 - Not Defined NET INCOME: $60,710
BLDG TOTAL: 3
LIST DATE: 07/29/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 08/23/21 CLOSE PRICE: $865,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange

A once in a lifetime VALUE ADD property is now available for sale!! This amazing four-unit property features a 3 BR 1 Bath single-family
residence, a Duplex that has (2) 1 Bedroom, 1 Bath units, and a 2 bedroom, 1 bath single-family residence that has been completely
renovated!! Additionally, all four units have recently upgraded electrical panels. With parking for 8 spaces this property is truly an
investor's delight and can be the centerpiece of any investors portfolio. Despite the COVID pandemic, ALL tenants have been paying and
are on time with their rent. FMV Cap rate 7.5% (current is 5.5%) with a FMV GRM of 10.3 (Current 12.99%). Don't walk, RUN to this
opportunity before it passes you by!!

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: Dw21167246 " inted by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 11_2({3,53{5%%41
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1109 N Mulberry St, Compton 90222 STATUS: Closed $2,000,000 /$;I,§L/OCI'6%%E-*
Corner of Rosecrans and Mulberry
- SQFT: 6,456 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $364.00
LOT(src): 0.3276/14,270 (A) ML#: NP21230197 ORIGINAL $: $2,000,000
PARKING SPACES: 8 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 2021 (BLD) VIEW: GSI: $154,848
DOM /CDOM: 14/14 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $5,800
UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: 699 - Not Defined NET INCOME: $144,402
BLDG TOTAL: 2
LIST DATE: 10/18/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $5,500
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11/01/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,350,000 TERMS: cash to New Loan

UNPRICED OPPORTUNITY: BRAND NEW 2021 CONSTRUCTION BUILDING. ** NO RENT CONTROL! ** Welcome to these newly built
incredibly efficient and modern Duplexes. Each unit contains 4 bedroom + 3 bath town houses. All Four units have fabulous open floor
plans with an abundance of natural light, central A/C & Heating, and in-unit washer/dryer hookups. Both buildings are highly efficient,
outfitted with owned Solar Panels and individually metered for ALL utilities. Totaling 4 Detached 2-car garages, the likes of which can
immediately be converted into two separate 800 Sqr ft. ADUs (confirmed by City of Compton. The Duplexes are located in a quiet
residential neighborhood opposite the Centro Cristiano Victoria en Jesus Church. Do NOT miss out on this UNPRICED opportunity to
acquire 4 (potentially 6) brand new units in the heart of Los Angeles.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021
1:02:39 PM

. ) LIST/CLOSE:
1230 Stanford St, Santa Monica 90404  STATUS: Closed $2,195,000/$2,360,000 +

Head northwest on Lincoln Blvd toward Santa Monica Blvd. Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Santa Monica Blvd. Turn
left onto Stanford St. Property will be on the left.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ ML#: NP21230197

SQFT: 3,360 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $702.38
LOT(src): 0.19/8,502 ML#: 21796928 ORIGINAL $: $2,195,000
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1916 VIEW: Yes GSI:

DOM/CDOM: 11/11 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $23,313
UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: C14 - Santa Monica NET INCOME: $46,255
BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 10/22/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/02/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11/02/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,360,000 TERMS:

This 4-unit residential building is within seconds of hotspots on Wilshire and Santa Monica Blvd, minutes from the beach and Santa
Monica Pier, and close by the 10 and 405 Freeways, making all of LA within reach! Spanning an R2-zoned 8,500 sq ft lot, the property
offers four convenient garage spaces each rented separately. Three units are roughly 730 sq ft with 1 bed, 1 bath each. The fourth,
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

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 09/15/21 CLOSE PRICE: $779,000 TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan

Great 4-Unit, Two-Story Building in the South-East Portion of South Los Angeles. Just 7 blocks away from Huntington Park. Parking in
the rear for 5 cars. Built in 1961 and 2 of the 4 units are huge 1,120 sq ft with 3 bed 2 bath and the other 2 units are 2 bed 1 bath. All
units have separate gas and electric meters. Close to bus stop and shopping centers. Since all 4 units are in a Single Structure and
mostly concrete landscape makes for a low maintenance property.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: AR21172244 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 1120/;)53/92?%41
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LIST/CLOSE:

1467 W Vernon Ave, Los Angeles 90062 STATUS: Closed $947,500/$905,000 4

Vernon Ave & Normandie Blvd

SQFT: 3,372 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $268.39
LOT(src): 0.1692/7,369 (A)  ML# Pw21115127 ORIGINAL $: $985,000
PARKING SPACES: 0 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1914 (OTH) VIEW: GSI: $66,000
DOM / CDOM: 82/82 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $22,715
UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: €37 - Metropolitan NET INCOME: $41,305
BLDG TOTAL: 1 South

LIST DATE: 05/10/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 08/18/21 CLOSE PRICE: $905,000 TERMS: Conventional

We are pleased to present a 4-unit multi-family asset located in the Vermont Square neighborhood of South Los Angeles. A short 15-
minute drive to Downtown Los Angeles and centrally located near 2 major freeways, the subject property gives tenants convenient
access to the 10 and 110 Freeways. The property also sits about 1.2 miles south-west from the Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum, and just
over 2 miles south from USC. Comprised of approximately 3,372 rentable square feet on a 7,369 square foot lot, the building features
one 3-bedroom unit (*1-bedroom per title) that will be delivered non-occupied, and three oversized 1-bedroom additional units. The

one non-occupied unit, which fully rehabbed could c d a rent of $2,450 (*buyer to verify), allows an investor to achieve market
rent for that unit. This is a great opportunity to acquire a desirable multi-family asset with substantial upside and potential for an ADU
develop in an up-and ing neighborhood of Los Angeles and could be a great addition to any investor's portfolio

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: PW21115127 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
3635 E Cesar E Chavez Ave, City Terrace . LIST/CLOSE:
90063 STATUS:  Closed $839,000/$900,000 +
West of Gage and E of Lorena.
-y . SQFT: 2,494 SALE TYPE: Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $360.87

LOT(src): 0.1454/6,335 (A) ML#: MB21220731 ORIGINAL $: $839,000

PARKING SPACES: 7 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1946 (ASR) VIEW: Yes GSI: $74,400

DOM/CDOM: 11/11 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $3,560

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: CTER - City Terrace NET INCOME: $2,130

BLDG TOTAL: 5

LIST DATE: 10/04/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/19/21 CLOSE PRICE: $900,000 TERMS: _Cash to New Loan,

Conventional, FHA

Gorgeous Gem awaiting for new ownership. This property is full of potential income! All units will be delivered vacant. Features a
commercial/office, plus 3 individual units and large garage with bathroom. Direct access to an over-sized garage offering plenty of
storage and parking. The garage has potential to be an additional rental income as an ADU. Family friendly neighborhood, the property
is located walking distance to shopping and dining. Transportation is steps away from the front door. All 4 units are nicely manicured,
the owner did a beautiful job with the upkeep and the improvements. Must see the pictures to appreciate the property.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: MB21220731 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:
4734 E 57th St, Maywood 90270 STATUS: Closed $875,000/$810,000 4
Off Atlantic go East on 57th St or off Slauson go north on Heliotorpe then left on 57th St
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
bedrooms. Two standard sized 1 bed + 1 bath units are located in the rear. One unit is fully remodeled and renting at $2,075/mo. All
units have inside laundry. Total of 4 one car private garages in rear plus one attached storage shed.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 21792484 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
2826 Guirado St, Los Angeles 90023 STATUS: Closed $1,449’000/$'i1’iT2/;';)%%E"
East of Soto, North of Whittier Blvd
' 7 SQFT: 5,288 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $269.48

LOT(src): 0.15/6,587 ML#: 21750576 ORIGINAL §: $1,495,000

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1964 VIEW: Yes GSL:

DOM / CDOM:  76/76 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $29,600

UNITS TOTAL: 6 AREA: BOYH - Boyle Heights  NET INCOME:  $63,670

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 06/17/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 09704721 CLOSE PRICE: $1,425,000 TERMS:

This well-maintained 6 unit building located in prime Boyle Heights is the investment you have been waiting for. Located directly in the
iddle of Los Angeles, this building is priced at only $274/foot and under $241k/door. All units are 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom. The
building is in decent shape, but the monthly rents have not been maximized. Well over 50% upside in rents. Some units are partially
remodeled with laminate floors, but they could definitely be upgraded to get higher rents. Easily accessible to the shops on Whittier
Blvd and Soto St, Downtown LA Art's District, public transportation and the freeways. Close to Boyle Heights Sports Center and Park.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 21750576 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
. . LIST/CLOSE:
2314 Oak St, Santa Monica 90405 STATUS: Closed $3,595,000/$3,495,000 4
Ocean Park and 23rd Street
NV : SQFT: 7,514 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $465.13

P LOT(src): 0.16/7,002 (A) ML#: 21791386 ORIGINAL $: $3,595,000

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1971 VIEW: GSI:

DOM /CDOM: 14/103 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $73,880

UNITS TOTAL: 6 AREA: C14 - Santa Monica NET INCOME: $133,277

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 10/04/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/03/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/18/21 CLOSE PRICE: $3,495,000 TERMS:

GRANT TOUR OF THE VACANT FRONT HOUSE - TUESDAY, OCTOBER 12th at 12pm. We are proud to present this impressive 6-unit
apartment building located in Prime Ocean Park, Santa Monica. This unique property boasts a desirable unit mix consisting of an
incredibly impressive three-bedroom front house and (5) two-bedroom units. There are four upgraded units in the property, which
includes the front house. The Vacant Front House is about 3,000 SqFt and is a three-story townhouse with an expansive 4 car garage,
large basement den, and a private roof top deck with sunset views. The front house is fully upgraded with flooring, kitchen, bathrooms,
and brand new windows. There are in-unit washer/dryer hookups, and an upper-level laundry chute. Please do not disturb the tenants.
All showings will be subject to an accepted offer.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 21791386 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
LIST/CLOSE:

5922 Bonsallo Ave, Los Angeles 90044  STATUS: Closed $850,000/$78/5,000 3
From Figueroa, head West on 59th PI, head North on Bonsallo ave

SQFT: 3,360 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $233.63

LOT(src): 0.1302/5,670 (A)  ML#: SR21192835 ORIGINAL $: $850,000

PARKING SPACES: o B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1961 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $54,612

DOM/CDOM: 3/3 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $9,600

UNITS TOTAL: 6 AREA: C36 - Metropolitan NET INCOME: $45,012

BLDG TOTAL: 1 Southwest

LIST DATE: 08/31/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/03/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 09/04/21 CLOSE PRICE: $785,000 TERMS: cash, Submit

Check out this amazing opportunity to purchase a 6 unit apartment less than 3 miles from USC! Duplex directly next door to this
property is also for sale, Property features 6 one unit apartments, there is a community laundry room where you may install coin
operated machines (currently have them installed, but they will not remain in the property. Seller will take them with)

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ML#: SR21192835 1:02:39 PM
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8131 5th St, Downey 90241 STATUS: Closed $1,950,000/$Iil,ﬂ/oc,|6%%i
S/Florence Ave. & E/Paramount Blvd.
E - SQFT: 6,404 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $327.92
= LOT(src): 0.2575/11,218 (A) ML#: DWwW21182942 ORIGINAL $: $1,950,000
: PARKING SPACES: 14 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1981 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $13,920

DOM/CDOM: 7/7 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $42,415

UNITS TOTAL: 6 AREA: D2 - Northwest Downey, NET INCOME: $84,578

BLDG TOTAL: 2 N of Firestone, W of Downey

LIST DATE: 08/17/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/02/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 08/25/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,100,000 TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan

Rare opportunity to own 6 townhome-style units in great North Downey location. Built in 1981 on a large 11,218 soft lot, each 2 story
unit has 2 bedrooms, 1.5 bathrooms, fireplace, central AC, built-in stove/oven, dishwasher, private laundry hookups and 2 private
garage spaces with newer automatic garage doors. Owner’s unit has attached two car garage. Most units have a balcony or a patio.
Room for rent increases and very desirable rental area and units.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021
1:02:39 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$1,375,000/$1,310,000 3

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ML#: DW21182942

7217 Lemp Ave, North Hollywood 91605 STATUS: Closed
off f Shern)_am Way gmd Tujunga

SQFT: 4,348 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $301.29
LOT(src): 0.1522/6,632 (A)  ML#: SR21181805 ORIGINAL $: $1,410,000
PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One

YEAR BLT(src): 1958 (ASR) VIEW: Yes GSI: $100,812

DOM / CDOM: 39/39 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $21,095

UNITS TOTAL: 6 AREA: NHO - North Hollywood NET INCOME: $79,717

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 08/17/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 09727721 CLOSE PRICE: $1,310,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Conventional

BACK ON MARKET! MUST SEE! Great investment property in North Hollywood! This 4,348 SqFt building is comprised of six (6) units with
a total of 11 bedrooms - FIVE (2) bed / (1) bath units, and ONE (1) bed / (1) bath unit! Presently, five of the units have current long-
term tenants on month-to-month leases and one unit is vacant and has been completely remodeled, perfect for the next owner/user or
for the new owner to pick a tenant of their choice at market rent! New owner may increase rents as desired, in line with LA Rent
Control. Included on the property is a 6-car carport in the rear of the building for tenants’ use, as well as a community laundry room.
Owner covers the cost of water and maintenance of the grounds. Tenants cover their own utility and cable bills. Poised in the heart of
North Hollywood, this property is a desirable asset to add to one’s portfolio! Located nearby local restaurants, markets, establishments,
public transportation and so much more! This building has a LOT of potential! The perfect opportunity for an investment in a high-
demand area! PLEASE DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS!

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: SR21181805 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

1:02:39 PM
. . LIST/CLOSE:
18127 Roscoe Blvd, Northridge 91325 STATUS: Closed $1,700,000/$1,600,000 4
West of Lindley
s SQFT: 4,700 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $340.43
LOT(src): 0.1791/7,800 (A) ML#: BB21182500 ORIGINAL $: $1,700,000
PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1957 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $212,160
DOM / CDOM: 64/64 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $70,925
UNITS TOTAL: 6 AREA: NR - Northridge NET INCOME: $141,325

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 08/18/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
TERMS: cash, Cash To Existing
Loan, Cash to New Loan,
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/21/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,600,000 Conventional, Owner May Carry,
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
PARKING SPACES: o B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1961 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $206,148
DOM / CDOM: 29/29 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $74,557
UNITS TOTAL: 10 AREA: SO - Sherman Oaks NET INCOME: $125,461
BLDG TOTAL: 1
LIST DATE: 10/04/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $25,000
TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11/05/21 CLOSE PRICE: $3,300,000 Cash To Existing Loan, Cash to

New Loan

Reduced! The Royal Tahitian, a charming and well maintained 10-Unit apartment complex located south of Ventura Boulevard in prime
Sherman Oaks location. Built in 1961, this 2 story well maintained apartment building consists of an excellent unit mix of (5) Two
bedroom/Two bath apartments and (5) One bedroom/One bath apartments. The subject property offers its residents lovely spacious
living quarters along with such amenities as balconies, hardwood floors, ceiling fans, wall air conditioning units, lots of closet space,
and on-site laundry facility, all on approximately 8,658 square feet of building and sits on a lot size of approximately 10,767 square feet
of land. Zoned LARD1.5. Parking for approximately 10 vehicles. Separately metered for gas and electric. Laundry room on premise
brings in additional income. Soft story retrofit completed in 2019. Attractive assumable financing available. 15156 Dickens St is located
south of Ventura Boulevard east of Sepulveda Boulevard and west of Kester Avenue. Located in one of the most desirable areas in all of
The San Fernando Valley. Close proximity to 101/405 Freeways and walk to Ventura Boulevard to enjoy shopping, dining and
entertainment. Sherman Oaks provides a quiet retreat right in the heart of the San Fernando Valley. This peaceful neighborhood boasts
lots of green spaces along with a wide selection of charming restaurants and shopping areas - not to mention some of the most
luxurious homes and apartments.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: SR21223392 1:02:39 PM
4215 Santa Ana St, Huntington Park . % LIST/CLOSE:
90255 STATUS:  Closed $2,495,000/$2,400,000 3
Florence Ave, S on Atlantic, to Santa Ana St, West to address

4 SQFT: 9,268 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $258.96
LOT(src): 0.2858/12,448 (A) ML#: PW21241626 ORIGINAL $: $2,495,000
PARKING SPACES: 21 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 1964 (APP) VIEW: No GSI: $171,780
DOM/CDOM: 0/0 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $35,685
UNITS TOTAL: 13 AREA: T5 - WalnutPk, HuntPk, NET INCOME: $136,095
BLDG TOTAL: 2 Bell N of Florence, and Cud
LIST DATE: 10/27/21 CLOSE DATE: 11/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan,

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11702721 CLOSE PRICE: $2,400,000 Submit

This 13 unit complex has been in the same family for over 40 years. Great location between the 710, 110, 5, and 105 freeways. Really
low to no tenant turnover for years. Good unit mix of (8) 2 bed/1bath and (5) 1 bed/1bath. Tenants pay their own gas & electric. Rents
below market value, great rental upside potential. Onsite tenant parking in garages, covered carports and spaces.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 12/05/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: PW21241626 1:02:39 PM
. . . LIST/CLOSE:
15 Eastwind St, Marina del Rey 90292 STATUS: Closed $6,000,000/$5,600,000 3

Washington to Pacific

SQFT: 10,929 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $512.40
LOT(src): 0.14/6,306 ML#: 21718336 ORIGINAL $: $6,000,000
PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Multi/Split

: YEAR BLT(src): 1928 VIEW: Yes GSI:

E DOM / CDOM: 92/92 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $26,120

UNITS TOTAL: 15 AREA: C12 - Marina Del Rey  NET INCOME: $190,060

N BLDG TOTAL: 1

&
LIST DATE: 04/22/21 CLOSE DATE: 12/01/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 07/23/21 CLOSE PRICE: $5,600,000 TERMS: Cash

The Walker Arms is a once in a generation trophy investment opportunity. FIRST TIME EVER on the market. Tons of original character
preserved beautifully along with the unbeatable location steps to the sand creates this once in a generation opportunity. 15 Eastwind St
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